
Puppy High Point By Interclub
Friday, November 19, 2021

Callname Dog's Name Owner 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
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Bebop Salmy's Harenberg Bebop Audrey Harenberg/Steven 
Harenberg

3 1 18

Mickey Salmy's Magic Moment Nancy Standish/Michael 
Wallace

3 1 16

Rockey Triple Ridges Surprise Me Rockey Henry Maccaro 2 10

Trey Drake Hill's Triple Threat William McFeely 1 1 8

Bon Bon Sunrise Bon Bon Cynthia Goode Wilson 1 1 8

Heidie Heidie Mae Rose Jim Hibbs/Nancy Hibbs 1 1 8

Prairie GoodLife Prairie Cristy Joy 1 1 7

Braker Z&Z’s Code Breaker of Craney Hill Susan Willingham 2 6

Frankie Pondview II New York New York Dan Lussen 1 5

Kate River Rocks Big Nose Kate Phil Lincoln/Jennifer Lincoln 1 5

Niamh Bean Sidhe's Niamh Sliabh JH Mary Lackey/Timothy 
Welling

1 5

Scout Pheasant Feathers Wild Lilly John Elliot 1 5

Larry Lucky Larry Loo Hoo of Crosswinds Noreen Gleason 1 1 4

Blaze Autumn's Blaze of J-Mar James Schnupp 1 3

Ronnie Salmy’s Traveling Man Mike Wallace 1 3

Robert Crosswinds Robert the Bruce Kevin And Elizabeth 
Battistoni

1 3

Venus Venus VIII Luis Alvarado 1 2

Taff Sunrise Seneca Taff David Morse 1 2

MidEast Interclub

Houston Windy Acres Houston Jeff Beelman 4 3 1 31

Abby Blackhawks Abby Gale Dan Tuttle 4 3 29

Blaze Autumn's Blaze of J-Mar James Schnupp 1 1 1 2 12

Bebop Salmy's Harenberg Bebop Audrey Harenberg/Steven 
Harenberg

1 2 9

Cc Cc Chase Line Duane Menges 1 1 1 6

Mickey Salmy's Magic Moment Nancy Standish/Michael 
Wallace

1 5

Skye Whisky River Isle of Skye Scot Barton 1 5

Aaron Gadhar Gunna's Granddaddy's Gun Roxanne Fegley 1 3
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Blitz Rainy's Blazing Blitz John Dudash Jr 1 1 3

Sarge Rockey's Top Sarge David Van Aken/Sandy Van 
Aken

1 2

Sunny Bruisers Sunray Superstar Bob Barney 1 2

Tiger Rainy's Roaring Tiger John Dudash Jr 1 2

Trixie Smith's Trixie Russell Smith 2 2

Darrell Sunrise Big Foot Tony Sworsky 1 1

Dessa Craney Hill Wandering Darlin Odessa Jeffrey Keller 1 1

MidWest Interclub

Jiggs Jigger of Whisky Rivers Finest Jiggs Van Welke 6 1 2 37

Eddie The Blue Line's Edite Marie Tony Cyr 2 1 3 1 20

Willow Grouse Ridge Dreamcatcher MH Michael Brittnacher 3 1 1 19

Rock Rulo's The Rock Mike McGinty 2 1 11

Aaron Gadhar Gunna's Granddaddy's Gun Roxanne Fegley 2 10

Griffin Sunrise Griffin Kory Fredrickson 1 2 9

Booker Whisky Rivers Little Book Wes Roessler 3 9

Chance Elm Creek's Take A Chance Greg Livingston/Deborah 
Livingston

1 1 8

Maddie Speaker Madigan Peter Hilton 1 2 1 8

Scout Pheasant Feathers Wild Lilly John Elliot 1 1 7

Tuukka Breaking Cattails Break in the Storm Joe Stallman 1 1 6

Betsy Goshen's Stars and Stripes Paul Hansen 2 6

Kirby Lighthouse Kirby Of The Present Zara Labrenz 1 1 1 6

Zipper Eagle Brae's Carnival Ride Kim Naber 1 5

Jack Rulo's Blackjack Richard Radtke 1 2 5

Porter Blue River's Proper Pint Dean Koehler 1 1 4

Sammy Rock Rivers Sammy Raven Night Craig Senglaub 2 4

Maverick Rocky Ridges Feel The Need For Speed Ryan Lamberg 1 3

Scotch Whisky River Scotch on the Rocks Isabella Ogden 1 3

Cooper Rock River Cooper Marc Lubkeman 1 3

Lacey Sand Creek's Ribbons and Lace Richard Ree 1 3

River Keats River Keats Booth Tanner Both 1 3
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Arthur King Arthur's Royal Flush Pete Janovicz 1 3

Vader Lighthouse N Whirlwyn The Chosen 
One

Kaye Wyn 3 3

Katnis Salmy's Catching Fire John Meyer 1 2

Jack Sand Creek's Jacks Are Wild Richard Nichols/Joanie 
Nichols

1 2

Turbo Turbo's Lighthouse Reflections Emily Bauman 1 2

Gable Ketchum's Hunts With Papa Mr. Gable Joannie Peterson 1 2

Willy The Candyman Can Pete Janovicz 1 2

Andie Treba's Ambicious Andie Mary Treba 1 1

Josie Pine Shadows BB Josie Steve Winslow/Julie Winslow 1 1

Stormy Rose Lane Three Sheets to the Wind Gunther And Barbara 
Boettcher

1 1

Finn Goodlife Finnegan of Farview Skip Smith 1 1

Rocky Mountain Interclub

Shiloh Windrifts Shiloh Ray Hankins 2 1 1 15

Cheater Absolute's Bad Habit Amelia Baxter 2 1 13

Raylan Craney Hill’s Justified Raylan of Wise 
River

Cathy Iversen 2 1 12

Rayne Absolute's Breaking Cattails Settle My 
Dust

Tracie Wilson & Jayne 
Reinhart

3 1 1 12

Bran Bran the Blessed High King of the 
Mighty Island

Alice Henriques/Brian 
Hanson

2 1 11

Pistol Lone Star Special Delivery Lloyd Fallin 1 1 1 10

Finn Goodlife Finnegan of Farview Skip Smith 1 1 1 10

Brix Rockeys Firecracker Brix Norman And Sue Gregory 1 1 8

Waylon Breaking Cattails Just'a Good Ol' Boy Ryan Grauf 1 1 6

Skye Whisky River Isle of Skye Scot Barton 1 5

Katnis Salmy's Catching Fire John Meyer 1 5

Booker Whisky Rivers Little Book Wes Roessler 1 5

Finn Tridons Infinity Patricia Bramwell 1 5

Prairie GoodLife Prairie Cristy Joy 1 5

Rue Kainda Rudra Extraordinaire Lamar Helm 1 5
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Shark Rockey's Little Shark Attack Joshua Riddle 1 5

Eddie The Blue Line's Edite Marie Tony Cyr 1 5

Lance Absolute's Sir Lancelot Bob Davis 1 1 4

Archie Willowbrooks Archie Mark Sheflo 2 4

Jack Sand Creek's Jacks Are Wild Richard Nichols/Joanie 
Nichols

1 3

Eddie Salty Shores Lil' Munster Paula Fluckiger 1 3

Cooper Starbury Sweeties Cooper Blair Ihmels 1 3

Dexter Darktimber Born in Blood Jason Craig/Amelia Baxter 1 3

Tops Sunrise ZZ Tops Cynthia Goode Wilson 1 3

Ronnie Salmy’s Traveling Man Mike Wallace 1 3

Tara Paragon's Pandemic Star Of Crestline Tom Campbell/Tina 
Campbell

1 3

Dewars Rancho Mistletoe's Double Shot Kent Mckeever 1 3

Maggie Section 35's Wake up Maggie Tyler Mowder 1 3

Maxx Absolute's Brutus Maximus Bob Davis 1 1 3

Tilly Poolgreen Jemma Thomas Aufiero 1 2

Zeke Golden Boy Zeke of Pine Shadows John Landsburg 1 2

IV Kainda Ivy Extraordinaire Lamar Helm 1 2

Porter Blue River's Proper Pint Dean Koehler 1 2

Parker Parker of Rolling Oaks Gary Fluckiger 1 2

Bon Bon Sunrise Bon Bon Cynthia Goode Wilson 1 1

Willie Starbury Sweeties Willie Blair Ihmels 1 1

Beau Tridons General Beauregard Daniel/Kaleigh Parker 1 1

Josie Pine Shadows BB Josie Steve Winslow/Julie Winslow 1 1

West Interclub 

Brix Rockeys Firecracker Brix Norman And Sue Gregory 5 1 1 30

Shark Rockey's Little Shark Attack Joshua Riddle 3 2 1 23

Ghost Pepsponies Ghost Tree Of River Rock Sherry Olsen 2 1 3 19

Lance Absolute's Sir Lancelot Bob Davis 2 1 12

Rev Mad Russian’s Revved Up Ekaterina Brusko 4 12

Eddie Salty Shores Lil' Munster Paula Fluckiger 1 1 1 10
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Bran Bran the Blessed High King of the 
Mighty Island

Alice Henriques/Brian 
Hanson

1 1 8

Fly Greenbriar Flyboy Janet Christensen 1 1 8

DJ Chasin’ Tules with High Amperage 
CGC SH

Christy Hilbert 2 6

Cache Rockey’s Cache Valley Son Michelle Jacobi Foss 3 6

Junior Sir Buckingham Junior Robert Brewer 1 5

Lady Lady of Pheasant Creek Ron Jones 1 5

IV Kainda Ivy Extraordinaire Lamar Helm 1 1 5

Parker Parker of Rolling Oaks Gary Fluckiger 1 2 5

Buffy Salty Shores Spooky Little Girl Gary Fluckiger 1 2

Miley Chasin' Tules River Rock Dancer Les Hegney 1 2

Bravo Bravissimo Robert Bullard 1 2

Rudder Rose Lane Full Speed Ahead Gunther And Barbara 
Boettcher

1 1

Maxx Absolute's Brutus Maximus Bob Davis 1 1
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